
MAYOR
OF LONDON tfl.gov.uk

Hammond Street - Cheshunt - Waltham Cross

Monday - Friday
ML ML
242 242

Hammond Street Smiths Lane 0640 0700 Then 1900 1957 2057
Flamstead End Jolly Bricklayers 0646 0706 every 1906 2002 2102
Cheshunt Old Pond 0652 0712 15 minutes 1912 2007 2107
Waltham Cross Bus Station 0659 0719 until 1919 2013 2113

ML ML
242 242

Hammond Street Smiths Lane 2157 2257
Flamstead End Jolly Bricklayers 2202 2302
Cheshunt Old Pond 2207 2307
Waltham Cross Bus Station 2213 2313
Saturday
Hammond Street Smiths Lane 0735 0800 0830 Then 1730 1800
Flamstead End Jolly Bricklayers 0741 0806 0836 every 1736 1806
Cheshunt Old Pond 0747 0812 0842 15 minutes 1742 1812
Waltham Cross Bus Station 0754 0819 0849 until 1749 1819

ML ML ML ML
242 242 242 242

Hammond Street Smiths Lane 1830 1900 1957 2057 2157 2257
Flamstead End Jolly Bricklayers 1836 1906 2002 2102 2202 2302
Cheshunt Old Pond 1842 1912 2007 2107 2207 2307
Waltham Cross Bus Station 1849 1919 2013 2113 2213 2313
Sunday and Public Holidays

TL TL TL
242 242 242

Hammond Street Smiths Lane 0757 Then 2257
Flamstead End Jolly Bricklayers 0802 every 2302
Cheshunt Old Pond 0807 60 minutes 2307
Waltham Cross Bus Station 0813 until 2313
ML - Operated by Metroline (01707 347700) with some journeys funded by Hertfordshire County Council
TL - Operated by Trustline (01992 503343) on behalf of Hertfordshire County Council

Route 242 operates a daily service between Potters Bar and Waltham Cross - please see
separate timetable publicity

Operated by Arriva (08701 201088)    31.7.06    T6807O
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Bus Passes, Travelcards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets are NOT
accepted on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.

253
Mondays to Saturdays
except evenings

242
Evenings and Sundays



MAYOR
OF LONDON tfl.gov.uk

Waltham Cross - Cheshunt - Hammond Street

Monday - Friday
Waltham Cross Bus Station 0618 0638 0703 0723 Then 1838
Cheshunt Old Pond 0625 0645 0710 0730 every 1845
Flamstead End Churchgate Road/Church Lane 0631 0651 0716 0736 15 minutes 1851
Hammond Street Smiths Lane 0637 0657 0722 0742 until 1857

ML ML ML ML
242 242 242 242

Waltham Cross Bus Station 1940 2040 2140 2240
Cheshunt Old Pond 1946 2046 2146 2246
Flamstead End Churchgate Road/Church Lane 1951 2051 2151 2251
Hammond Street Smiths Lane 1956 2056 2156 2256

Saturday
Waltham Cross Bus Station 0708 0738 0758 0823 Then 1823
Cheshunt Old Pond 0715 0745 0805 0830 every 1830
Flamstead End Churchgate Road/Church Lane 0721 0751 0811 0836 15 minutes 1836
Hammond Street Smiths Lane 0727 0757 0817 0842 until 1842

ML ML ML ML
242 242 242 242

Waltham Cross Bus Station 1940 2040 2140 2240
Cheshunt Old Pond 1946 2046 2146 2246
Flamstead End Churchgate Road/Church Lane 1951 2051 2151 2251
Hammond Street Smiths Lane 1956 2056 2156 2256

Sunday and Public Holidays
TL TL TL
242 242 242

Waltham Cross Bus Station 0840 Then 2240
Cheshunt Old Pond 0846 every 2246
Flamstead End Churchgate Road/Church Lane 0851 60 minutes 2251
Hammond Street Smiths Lane 0856 until 2256

ML - Operated by Metroline (01707 347700) with some journeys funded by Hertfordshire County Council
TL - Operated by Trustline (01992 503343) on behalf of Hertfordshire County Council

Route 242 operates a daily service between Waltham Cross and Potters Bar - please see
separate timetable publicity

Operated by Arriva (08701 201088)    31.7.06    T6807T
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Bus Passes, Travelcards, Freedom Passes and Saver Tickets are NOT
accepted on this service.
Cash fares may differ from those charged on other local bus services.

253
Mondays to Saturdays
except evenings

242
Evenings and Sundays


